o The National and International Graduate Research Conference 2017

NIGRC

KKU-2017 March 10, 2017 : Poj Sarasin Building, Khon Kaen University, Thailand

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Welcome Message from the President, Khon Kaen University
Welcome Message from the Dean of Graduate School, Khon Kaen University
Conference Schedule
Presentation Schedule (Doctoral Degree)
- Science and Technology
- Humanities and Social Sciences
Presentation Schedule (Master's Degree)
- Physical Science
- Biological Science
- Health Science
- Humanities and Social Sciences
The Abstracts for International Presentation (Doctoral Degree)
- Science and Technology
- Humanities and Social Sciences
The Abstracts for International Presentation (Master's Degree)
- Physical Science
- Biological Science
- Health Science
- Humanities and Social Sciences
Appendix
The National and International Graduate Research Conference 2017
Peer Reviewers
Committee Member

Author Index

Page

vii

Xii
XV

XX

39

71

148
248
426

473
479
484

489



