

## **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

n

	Page
Welcome Message from the President, Khon Kaen University	i
Welcome Message from the Dean of Graduate School, Khon Kaen University	ii
Conference Schedule	iii
Presentation Schedule (Doctoral Degree)	
- Science and Technology	V
- Humanities and Social Sciences	vii
Presentation Schedule (Master's Degree)	
- Physical Science	Х
- Biological Science	xii
- Health Science	XV
- Humanities and Social Sciences	XX
The Abstracts for International Presentation (Doctoral Degree)	
- Science and Technology	3
- Humanities and Social Sciences	39
The Abstracts for International Presentation (Master's Degree)	
- Physical Science	71
- Biological Science	148
- Health Science	248
- Humanities and Social Sciences	426
Appendix	
The National and International Graduate Research Conference 2017	473
Peer Reviewers	479
Committee Member	484
Author Index	489